	Dates to Remember
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	        August 2022
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	       January 2023
	 
	 

	
	



	Noteworthy Dates
	
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Su
	Mo
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	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	Aug. 12-Fresh. Orientation
	
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Aug. 16-School Begins
	
	
	7
	8
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	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Aug. 26/27- School Festival
	
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Sept. 16- Senior Mass @ Cathedral
	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Oct. 12- 1st Quarter Ends
	
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Oct. 19- Report Card Night
	
	 
	 
	        September 2022
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	          February 2023
	 
	 

	
	Jan. 3 - School Begins
	
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	Jan. 30 Feb.3 Catholic Schools Week
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	May 26- Graduation @TMU
	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	May 26- Last Day of School
	
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	



	Early Dismissal out at 2pm
	
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Sept. 12
	Dec. 12
	Mar. 13
	
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	 
	
	26
	27
	28
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Oct. 10
	Jan. 9
	Apr. 3
	
	 
	 
	           October 2022
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	          March 2023
	 
	 

	
	Nov. 14
	Feb. 13
	May. 8
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	



	School Not in Session
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	August 8, 10, 11 & 15 -Prof. Days
	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Aug. 26/27- School Festival
	
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Sept. 5-Labor Day
	
	
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Oct. 14- Professional Day #3
	
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 

	
	Nov. 1- All Saints Day 
	
	
	30
	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Nov. 23-Professional Day #4
	 
	 
	 
	          November 2022
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	          April 2023
	 
	 

	
	Nov. 24/25- Thanksgiving Break
	 
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	Dec. 8- Immaculate Conception
	
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	
	Dec. 21- Jan. 2 Christmas Break
	
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Jan.16- Martin Luther King Day
	
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Feb.20/21 - Presidents Day/ PD Day
	
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	March 17- Professional Day #5
	
	27
	28
	29
	30
	 
	 
	 
	
	23/30
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	April 6/7 - Holy Thursday/Good Friday
	 
	 
	            December 2022
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	          May 2023
	 
	 
	 

	
	April 10-14- Spring Break
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	



	Testing
	
	
	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Dec. 10- Diocesan Placement Test
	
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Dec. 16/19-21-Exams (dismissed @ 12:30 pm)
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	May 23-26 Exams (dismissed @ 12:30 pm)
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	28
	29
	30
	31
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